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BUDGET
3m x 3m 
3m x 3m 
176-208 cm 
310-335 cm
Light grey
Aluminum
27 kg
600D
28x28x160cm

300cm

mc003

Professional aluminum gazebo. Hexagonal leg. Suitable for business use, catering, workstation. 
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Corner bracket

Slider bracket

Outer leg

Inner leg

Peak
pole

Height adjuster

1 - Outer leg: Hex45x1.5t AL
2 - Inner leg: Hex43x1.5t AL
3 - Truss Bar: 13x26x1.0t AL
4 - Peak Pole Support: 26x26x1.1t AL 
5 - Peack Pole:  22x22x1.1t AL

123 C


